App-Name Typ Package-Name Entfernen |Sichern
Router Keygen Extern org.exobel.routerkeygen
TeamSpeak 3 Extern com.teamspeak.ts3client
BaconReader Premium flr Reddit |Protected |com.onelouder.baconreader.premium
OfficeSuite Pro 7 + (PDF & HD) Protected |com.mobisystems.editor.office_registered
Tasks Protected |ch.teamtasks.tasks.paid

920 Text Editor Store com.jecelyin.editor

AirDroid Store com.sand.airdroid

AndChat (Free) Store net.andchat

ANndFTP (FTP Client) Store lysesoft.andftp

AndSMB (samba client) Store lysesoft.andsmb

APG Store org.thialfihar.android.apg
Chrome-Browser - Google Store com.android.chrome

Cool Reader Store org.coolreader

CPU-Z Store com.cpuid.cpu_z

DB Navigator Store de.hafas.android.db

DB Tickets Store de.bahn.dbtickets

dict.cc Worterbuch Store cc.dict.dictcc

DiskUsage Store com.google.android.diskusage
Doodle Jump Store com.lima.doodlejump

Dropbox Store com.dropbox.android

Easy Voice Recorder Store com.coffeebeanventures.easyvoicerecorder
eBay Store com.ebay.mobile

Gmail Store com.google.android.gm

Google Drive Store com.google.android.apps.docs
Google Keep Store com.google.android.keep
Google-Suche Store com.google.android.googlequicksearchbox
Google+ Store com.google.android.apps.plus
GPS Status & Toolbox Store com.eclipsim.gpsstatus2
Hangouts (ersetzt Talk) Store com.google.android.talk

IM+ Store de.shapeservices.impluslite
Imgur - official app Store com.imgur.mobile

Ingress Store com.nianticproject.ingress
Ingress Portal Timer Store de.ubOr.android.portaltimer
Jota Text Editor Store jp.sblo.pandora.jota

K-9 Mail Store com.fsck.k9

KeePassDroid Store com.android.keepass
Knufficast Store de.knufficast

Maps Store com.google.android.apps.maps
MEGA Store com.flyingottersoftware.mega
Mumble Store com.lordmarty.mumbleclient
MX Player Store com.mxtech.videoplayer.ad
NTPSync - Time Synchronization Store org.ntpsync

Offi - Fahrplanauskunft Store de.schildbach.oeffi

Open GPS Tracker Store nl.sogeti.android.gpstracker
OpenVPN fir Android Store de.blinkt.openvpn

Photo Editor von Aviary Store com.aviary.android.feather
gicr lite IRC client beta Store com.hanhuy.android.irc.lite

QR Droid™ (Deutsch) Store la.droid.qr

Redirect For Youtu.be Store com.rileybrewer.yturlfix
Remote Transmission Store com.neogb.rtac

Screen Filter Store com.haxor

Screen Standby # Root Store com.nkahoang.screenstandby
SDrescan Store com.bero.sdrescan

Skype Store com.skype.raider

Solitaire Store com.kmagic.solitaire
Speedtest.net Mobile Store org.zwanoo.android.speedtest
Static Live Wallpaper Store net.votebrian.staticwall
TeamViewer flir Fernsteuerung Store com.teamviewer.teamviewer.market.mobile
Twitter Store com.twitter.android

VX ConnectBot Store sk.vx.connectbot

WhatsApp Messenger Store com.whatsapp

Wifi Analyzer Store com.farproc.wifi.analyzer
YouTube Store com.google.android.youtube
ZArchiver Store ru.zdevs.zarchiver

Android Terminal Emulator System jackpal.androidterm

Ekolayzer System com.bel.android.dspmanager
Google Play-dienste System com.google.android.gms

Play Store System com.android.vending
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